 NAPDIOVY LISTE

LIKERY A DESTILATY
Fernet Stock Original
Fernet Stock Citrus

4 Jagermeister

Bozkov Peprmint
" Boikov Griotte
" “Baileys Original Irish

P,

P Bozkov Original (tuzemsky)

¢ Bozkov Republica Exclusive
Bozkov Republica Solera

) (aptain Morgan Spiced Gold

Bozkov vodka
Amundsen vodka

ﬂ Gordon's Premium Pink gin
ordon's London Dry gin
Tequila Sierra
F"“' Teugila Sierra Tropical Chilli
!' WHISHKEY A WHISKY
Jim Beam White
Tullamore DEW
=" DOPLNKOVY PRODEI
Precliky slané
Brambirky slané
Brambirky hoficné
Arasidy
Utopenec
Hermelin

o ,:. l." ar F= [
rozumem.cz 3 -
. Vod 'iV' o o
i 'ﬁiﬁ 7%

0,021
b5
s
25,7

15,-
15,

52
20,-

b)
B:
25
J5 3

25,3
25,
25,-
25

0,021
25,
25,

\
]
|

bal.
i)

0,041
30,-
30,-
50,-

30,-
30,-

30,-
40,-

30,-
50,-
50,-
50,-

50,-
50,-
50,-
50,-

0,041
50,-
50,-

HOSPODKA NA HRISTI
b
o
PIvVD 03I 0518
Pizen - 50,-
Postfiziny 20, 32,-3
Limo 15,- 25,-
NEALKDHOLICKE NAPDJE
Cepovand Kofola 051 35,-
(ola plech ,-
Relax jablko 3,
Relax mango 35,--\.
Soda pet 20,
Neperlivd voda pet 20-
Nealko Birrel 3,-
Ovocny Birell 35,- -
Orangina Original 40,-
Ledovy (aj 40,
Lemon soda plech s
Orange soda plech 3, ‘
San Benedetto Clementina D
San Benedetto Lemon 0,
TEPLE NAPDJE
Tureckd kéva 25,-‘
Espresso B =
Latté Macchiato 50,- ‘
(appuccino 45,-,—*—,-
@rog 4(}‘-::}
(aj 5,54,
Rozpustnd kdva 30,'3{‘
DOPORUCUJEME
FERNEY
i BAVORVK
4 o FERNE STOCK ORIGINAL *,_

- TONIC, CTROM, (60
|\
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